
TUTOR PCTO DI CLASSE 
 

Classi terze  

3AS MORO DONATELLA 
3BS SPIRITO PAOLA 
3HS D’EMILIANO DIANA 
3IS BERNOLDI ELEONORA 
3PS POLI ROBERTA 
3AM COLA BARBARA 
3BM BIANCARDI MONICA 

Classi quarte  

4AS GUITTO OLIMPIA 
4BS CORICCIATI M. ASSUNTA 
4CS SIMONETTA TERESA 
4HS PRIMERANO MICOL 
4IS CAPPELLI M. ROSARIA 
4PS POLI ROBERTA 
4AM PETITTI CLAUDIA 
4BM ZANGHI ANNAMARIA 
4AE CASERTANO ANGELO 

Classi quinte  

5AS NELLI ROBERTA 
5BS PARISI LISA 
5CS PANDOLFI NICOLETTA 
5HS DE BIASE SARA 
5IS QUAGLIANO GIUSEPPINA 
5PS GENTILI CLELIA 
5QS GENTILI CLELIA 
5AM BORGHESE VALENTINA 
5AE TESTA PIERO 
5BE TESTA PIERO 
5CE RISO ANTONIO 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



 

COORDINATORI DI CLASSE 

Classi prime 

1AS GUITTO OLIMPIA 
1BS SPIRITO PAOLA 
1AC TORNATORE ANTONELLA 
1HS CIVITA ANTONELLA 
1AM NICOLETTI PIERLUIGI 

Classi seconde  

2AS MORO DONATELLA 
2BS  ZACCAGNINO NICOLA 
2AC  TORNATORE ANTONELLA 
2HS FABI STEFANO 
2PS CERVELLONI CLAUDIA 
2AM CAPALBI GIOVANNI 

Classi terze  

3AS CORICCIATI  M. ASSUNTA 
3BS FRISINA DANIELA 
3HS PASTORE GENNY 
3IS BERNOLDI ELEONORA 
3PS ZAVANI ELISA 
3AM COLA BARBARA 
3BM STRATICO' CLAUDIO 

Classi quarte  

4AS GUITTO OLIMPIA 
4BS RUSSILLO GERARDO 
4CS SCALZO PAOLA 
4HS PRIMERANO MICOL 
4IS CANNETO SALVATORE 
4PS AGOLINI ROBERTO 
4AM POTENTI MARIA CRISTINA 
4BM MAMMARELLA MARIO 
4AE CASERTANO ANGELO 

Classi quinte  

5AS MORO DONATELLA 
5BS SACCOIA PATRIZIA 
5CS VASOVINO MARIA 
5HS STEFANIN CARLA 
5IS CANNETO SALVATORE 
5PS PAREDES MARIA OFELIA 
5QS GENTILI CLELIA 
5AM BORGHESE VALENTINA 
5AE CERVELLONI CLAUDIA 
5BE TESTA PIERO 
5CE RISO ANTONIO 


